PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD 128 14

Device

PTAB182002TC
V1
PTAB182002TC
V1 R250

PTFAO70601E V4

PTFAQ70601E V4
R250

PTFAO70601F V4

PTFAO070601F V4
R250

PTFA191001F V4

PTFA191001F V4
R250

PTFA192401F V4

PTFA192401F V4
R250
PTFB093608SV
V3
PTFB093608SV
V3 R250

B Last order:
B Last delivery:

Disclaimer:

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code
SP001059520
SP001060450
SP000641268
SP000641270
SP000641272
SP000641274
SP000317911
SP000393321
SP000457842
SP000457844
SP000967508

SP000967510

2015-02-15
2015-08-15

OPN

PTAB182002TCV1XWSAlL

PTAB182002TCV1R250XTMA1

PTFAO070601EVAXWSAL

PTFA070601EV4R250XTMA1

PTFAO070601FV4XWSA1

PTFA070601FV4R250XTMAL

PTFA191001FV4FWSAL

PTFA191001FV4R250FTMA1L

PTFA192401FV4XWSAL

PTFA192401FV4R250XTMAL

PTFB093608SVV3XWSAL

PTFB093608SVV3R250XTMA1

Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2014-08-13

Package
H-44248H-4
H-44248H-4
H-36265-2
H-36265-2
H-37265-2
H-37265-2
H-37248-2
H-37248-2
H-37260-2
H-37260-2
H-34275G-6/2

H-34275G-6/2

Device

PTAB182002
TC V2
PTAB182002
TC V2 R250

inf

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code
SP001234428

SP001234430

PTFB093608SV  gpn00957034

V2

PTFB093608SV  gp000957080

V2 R250

OPN

PTAB182002TCV2XWSA1

PTAB182002TCV2R250XUMA1

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

PTFB093608SVV2XWSA1

neon

Package
H-49248H-4

H-49248H-4

H-37275G-6/2

PTFB093608SVV2R250XTMA1 H-37275G-6/2

The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
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PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD 128 14

Device

PTFB183408SV
A4

PTFB183408SV
V1 R250

PTFB213208SV
V1

PTFB213208SV
V1 R250

PXAC201202FC
V1

PXAC201202FC
V1 R250

PXAC201202FC
V1 S250

B Last order:

B Last delivery:

Disclaimer:

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code
SP001000192
SP001000194
SP000990916
SP000990918
SP001205456
SP001205458

SP001205460

2015-02-15
2015-08-15

OPN

PTFB183408SVV1XWSA1

PTFB183408SVV1R250XTMA1

PTFB213208SVV1XWSA1

PTFB213208SVV1R250XTMA1

PXAC201202FCV1XWSAlL

PXAC201202FCV1R250XTMAL

PXAC201202FCV1S250XTMAL

Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2014-08-13

Package
H-34275G-6/2
H-34275G-6/2
H-34275G-6/2
H-34275G-6/2
H-37248-4
H-37248-4

H-37248-4

Device

PTFB183408SV V2

PTFB183408SV V2
R250

PTFB213208SV V2

PTFB213208SV V2
R250

PXAC201202FC V2

PXAC201202FC V2
R250
PXAC201202FC V2
S250

Infineon

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code
SP001208074
SP001208076
SP001208078
SP001208080
SP001229414
SP001229416

SP001229418

OPN

PTFB183408SVV2XWSA1

PTFB183408SVV2R250XTMAL

PTFB213208SVV2XWSA1

PTFB213208SVV2R250XTMAL

PXAC201202FCV2XWSA1

PXAC201202FCV2R250XTMAL

PXAC201202FCV2S250XTMA1

Package
H-37275G-6/2
H-37275G-6/2
H-37275G-6/2
H-37275G-6/2
H-37248-4
H-37248-4

H-37248-4

The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
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